
Nation PointsRider Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

TRIBUL MASTERCARD GP S.MARINO E RIVIERA DI RIMINI

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.

World Circuit Marco Sim

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30

MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 223 25 25 25 - 25 13 11 25 25 8 25 16 -1
LUTHI Thomas SWI 214 20 16 20 8 16 20 20 20 - 25 16 13 202 9 9
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 155 11 0 13 25 13 16 25 10 - 20 20 2 -3 68 59
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 141 13 20 10 16 0 11 16 11 20 16 - 8 -4 82 14
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 124 4 9 0 20 20 0 3 6 16 9 13 11 135 99 17
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 109 16 - 16 0 9 - 6 16 6 0 10 25 56 114 15
PASINI Mattia ITA 104 0 0 0 13 11 25 - 13 11 - 11 20 -7 119 5
AEGERTER Dominique SWI 88 5 2 11 9 10 9 0 4 - - 7 6 258 135 16
CORSI Simone ITA 86 0 10 9 - 8 8 5 - 13 10 5 10 89 137 2
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 66 - 6 5 3 5 4 7 8 5 1 6 0 1610 157 20
MARINI Luca ITA 59 10 4 6 11 - 10 - - - 13 - 5 -11 164 7
VIERGE Xavi SPA 56 7 11 7 - 7 - 8 - - 11 - 4 112 167 3
BINDER Brad RSA 56 0 7 - - - 6 0 3 9 4 9 7 1113 167 0
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 50 - 1 1 4 - 7 10 1 10 5 8 3 -14 173 6
SCHROTTER Marcel GER 44 0 5 8 10 4 5 - 5 7 - - - -15 179 6
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 41 9 - 4 0 0 0 9 7 3 0 - 0 916 182 3
BALDASSARRI Lorenzo ITA 39 8 13 - 5 - - 13 - - 0 - 0 -17 184 2
CORTESE Sandro GER 28 0 8 0 - 2 0 - - 8 - - - 1018 195 11
GARDNER Remy AUS 17 - - - 0 0 2 0 0 4 7 1 0 319 206 11
PONS Axel SPA 17 6 - 0 6 1 0 0 0 - 0 3 1 -20 206 0
SIMEON Xavier BEL 16 1 - 3 0 0 1 0 9 2 0 - - -21 207 1
HERNANDEZ Yonny COL 16 0 0 - 7 6 0 1 2 0 - - - -22 207 0
RAFFIN Jesko SWI 11 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 623 212 5
MANZI Stefano ITA 10 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 1 0 - 9 -24 213 1
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 9 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 725 214 1
VIÑALES Isaac SPA 7 0 0 0 0 - 3 4 - 0 0 - 0 -26 216 2
NAGASHIMA Tetsuta JPN 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 227 216 0
CARDUS Ricard SPA 7 0 - 2 2 3 - - - - - - - -28 216 0
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World Championship Classification 30

ROBERTS Joe USA 6 - - - - - - - - - 6 0 0 -29 217 1
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 5 0 - 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 3 - 0 -30 218 1
DE ANGELIS Alex RSM 4 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 431 219 1
KENT Danny GBR 3 3 - - - - - - - - - - - -32 220 1
PONS Edgar SPA 2 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 -33 221 1
FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 -34 223 2
FULIGNI Federico ITA 0 - - - 0 - 0 0 - 0 - - - 035 223 0
SIMON Julian SPA 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - -36 223 0
LECUONA Iker SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 - -37 223 0
MACKENZIE Tarran GBR 0 - - - - - 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 -38 223 0
HANIKA Karel CZE 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 - - -39 223 0
BASSANI Axel ITA 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -40 223 0
DIXON Jake GBR 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 -41 223 0

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KALEX 3201 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 20

KTM 1642 13 20 10 16 3 11 16 11 20 16 9 8 11156 156
SUTER 1043 5 8 11 10 10 9 - 5 8 - 7 6 25216 60
SPEED UP 864 - 10 9 - 8 8 5 - 13 10 5 10 8234 18
TECH 3 655 7 11 7 - 7 2 8 - 4 11 1 4 3255 21
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